
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
111 
911 
43 
2 

27 
21 
95 
10 
7 

777 
119 
99 

100 
19 
28 
15 
14 

Class 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 

Name 
MANOEL MARTINS 
JOÃO PEDRO ZANATTA 
JOÃO BERTOLDI 
HIGOR BECKER 
NICOLAS WEISS 
LORENZO KUHN 
NICOLAS RAITANI 
PIETRO SORBARA 
LUIS H. COSTA 
ALBERTO TORMEM 
SANITO CRUZ 
KAUE MOZDZENSKI 
LUCAS RAITANI 
BERNARDO GRESPAN 
GUSTAVO 
ULISSES NEVES 
EDUARDO MATHOSO 

CHASSIS 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
KARTMINI 
BRAVAR 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
BRAVAR 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 

Laps 
13 
15 
15 
15 
12 
13 
13 
15 
9 

14 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
11 

Best Tm 
59.177 
59.230 
59.235 
59.245 
59.249 
59.358 
59.372 
59.484 
59.489 
59.511 
59.567 
59.607 
59.891 
59.896 

1:00.057 
1:00.080 
1:00.232 

Diff 

0.053 
0.058 
0.068 
0.072 
0.181 
0.195 
0.307 
0.312 
0.334 
0.390 
0.430 
0.714 
0.719 
0.880 
0.903 
1.055 

Gap 

0.053 
0.005 
0.010 
0.004 
0.109 
0.014 
0.112 
0.005 
0.022 
0.056 
0.040 
0.284 
0.005 
0.161 
0.023 
0.152 

In Lap 
13 
9 
9 

14 
12 
11 
12 
15 
8 
9 

14 
10 
10 
14 
10 
10 
10 

S1 Best 
17.581 
17.726 
17.781 
17.688 
17.662 
17.708 
17.669 
17.751 
17.713 
17.888 
17.772 
17.743 
17.788 
17.865 
17.794 
17.869 
18.022 

S2 Best 
19.196 
19.133 
19.000 
19.146 
19.281 
19.118 
19.221 
19.140 
19.195 
19.071 
19.232 
19.171 
19.329 
19.308 
19.304 
19.349 
19.321 

S3 Best 
22.313 
22.237 
22.236 
22.411 
22.305 
22.325 
22.426 
22.483 
22.489 
22.383 
22.439 
22.454 
22.588 
22.402 
22.578 
22.597 
22.721 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21/02/2025 08:35:16 
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1a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025 
        CADETE 

1o TREINO  

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 8:18:57 

KARTODROMO BETO CARRERO 1,250 km 

21/02/2025 08:20 


